
Ardmore Main
301 W Main St, 

Ardmore OK

North

6th Floor
8,840 SF

U
p

  Fire

Escape

   Utility

Raceways

Men’s
RR

Women’s
RR

Actual SF

600 = 1,587 SF

601 = 204 SF

602 = 780 SF

603 = 234 SF

604 = 2,370 SF

605 = 130 SF

607 = 234 SF

608 = 130 SF

615 = 156 SF

Hall

Conference
Area

Hall

Hall

Hall

13x11

Hall

Equip.
Room

Suite 602

13x17

5x22

8x11

5x11 13x12 18x11

12x7

C

13x11 13x2418x12

13
X
5

Suite 604 Hall

13x13

18x23

6
X
46x12

Kitchenette

12x16

18x20

Suite 615Suite 605Suite 608Suite 601

Suite 603 Suite 607 Suite 600600 600

600

20x11
8x6

8x6
5x8

18x30

3x9

18
X
4

11x8

18x1418x1418x1318x13

5x7

13x13 13x10 13x10 13x12

D
o

w
n


	Branch Floor Plan - Ardmore Main 2016 - 6th Floor - with columns and windows.vsd
	Page-2


